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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          1         21        566        1850         355       11125

 105 CHINA  NOKG          1         35       3000         198         481      111654

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -        1156         360       12080

 108 HG KONGNOKG          2         20       3000          78         433       30845

 111 THAILNDNOKG          1          8        300           2          28         600

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          1         20        300          32          47        4028

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -          34         376        2360

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -          19         230       24660

 125 SRILANKNOKG          -          -          -           2          33        5753

 129 MACAO  NOKG          -          -          -           1          50       30000

 141 OMAN   NOKG          -          -          -           6          30        3150

 205 U KING NOKG         15         13      40490         170        2036      307915

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          29          95        2573

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          3         15        506          39         272       98898

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          -          -          -           9         150        2700

 210 FRANCE NOKG         11        125     104295         314        1198      370830

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         132        1632      236064

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          1          5       1200          48         236       52963

 217 PORTUGLNOKG          -          -          -           2           2         500

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          1         25       2500           1          25        2500

 220 ITALY  NOKG          5         38       2000           7          55        4330

 222 FINLANDNOKG         11         16        327          27          56        1957

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          50          56       28300

 302 CANADA NOKG          1         18        300          62         381       15322

 304 USA    NOKG        107        480      63728        1719        9359     1447140

 305 MEXICO NOKG          -          -          -          16           8        1408

 306 GUATMALNOKG          -          -          -           1          75        6000

 312 PANAMA NOKG          -          -          -          36         148         542

 406 ECUADORNOKG          -          -          -           9          25         896

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          8         71      33689          21         139       37658

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1           1         300

     S-TOTALNOKG        169        910     256201        6071       18372     2855051

     (E . U)NOKG         35        216     149791         703        5465     1026310

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     130         688

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                      11         300

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                       8         440

 111 THAILND  KG                     -          -                      40         487

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                       6        1860

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     331       11855

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                      22         450

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     217        1828

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                     279       32900

 304 USA      KG                    28       1567                     817       38156

 627 MARIANA  KG                     -          -                       5         240

     S-TOTAL  KG                    28       1567                    1866       89204

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     570       14133

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          39         110         866

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -         101          79        3289

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           6          43         458

 203 SWEDEN NOKG         13         20       2496         229          35        5046

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           1           6        1000

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -           2           8        1118

 207 NETHLDSNOKG        281          6      41056         313          96       42286

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          15         118        2327

 210 FRANCE NOKG          1         10        600         197         197       45966

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         169         116        6041

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -          28          80        5501

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -          44          35       12876

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -         140          20        5380

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          39          39        9200

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          11          12        2400

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          15          31        2745

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -         840         669       67337

 305 MEXICO NOKG          -          -          -           1          15         500

 601 AUSTRALNOKG         25         17        869          30          27        1154

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1          16         500

 620 GUAM   NOKG          4         33        615           4          33         615

     S-TOTALNOKG        324         86      45636        2225        1785      216605

     (E . U)NOKG        282         16      41656         741         576      111614
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9703.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           4         308        4050

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          2        430      10500           4         735       17500

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -           1           4         642

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           1          40        1981

 205 U KING NOKG          2         15       3800           7         140       36509

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           7         123         207

 210 FRANCE NOKG          1         50        400           7         162        2250

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           8          74        2925

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           1          11        1005

 220 ITALY  NOKG          1          3        250           3          50        1350

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -           1          80        3000

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           4         230        2240

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          16          58        1520

 304 USA    NOKG         23         47      36091         182        2875      645635

     S-TOTALNOKG         29        545      51041         246        4890      720814

     (E . U)NOKG          4         68       4450          32         549       43241

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                      10        1880

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     813        5546

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                      57        1114

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     880        8540

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     870        6660

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      45         320

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                      17         643

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     335        5478

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     397        6441

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                      17         643

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                     -          -                     900      894600

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                       3         500

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                     125      155957

 147 U ARB E  KG                     -          -                       5        1065

 203 SWEDEN   KG                     -          -                      23       23550

 205 U KING   KG                    15     113631                     683      230772

 207 NETHLDS  KG                    10       4900                     146       46860

 210 FRANCE   KG                   143       4311                     297       10099

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                       5        5000

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                     224      114151

 224 RUSSIAN  KG                     -          -                      28         380

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                      31       33000

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                      10         820

 304 USA      KG                   237      13902                    1723      491554

 551 S AFRCA  KG                     -          -                       5        3900

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      42        4231

     S-TOTAL  KG                   405     136744                    4250     2016439

     (E . U)  KG                   168     122842                    1131      292731

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


